
Mount Kelly Swim Centre | Parkwood Road | Tavistock | PL19 0HZ

swimbookings@mountkelly.com  01822 813170  www.mountkellyswimcentre.com

Timetable & Prices
From 20 October 2025

to 2 November 2025

Aquarobics £7.50

Mon 20 & 27 Oct 

Thu 23 & 30 Oct 

11.15-12.00

Public Lane Swim | 50m Pool | £6

Monday 20 October 12.00 - 14.00

Tuesday 21 October 12.00 - 14.00

Wednesday 22 October 12.00 - 14.00

Thursday 23 October 12.00 - 14.00

Friday 24 October 12.00 - 14.00

Saturday 25 October 14.00 - 16.00

Sunday 26 October 10.00 - 12.00

Monday 27 October 12.00 - 14.00

Tuesday 28 October 12.00 - 14.00

Wednesday 29 October 12.00 - 14.00

Thursday 30 October 12.00 - 14.00

Friday 31 October 12.00 - 14.00

Saturday 1 November 14.00 - 16.00

Sunday 2 November 10.00 - 12.00

Fun Swim £6 pp or £18.50 for a family of 4

Sat 25 Oct & 1 Nov 14.00-16.00

Gentle Swim £6

Tue 21 Oct 09.30-10.30 

Tue 28 Oct 10.00-11.00 

Thu 23 & 30 Oct 09.30-10.30

Masters Swim £6.50

Mon 20 & 27 Oct 12.00-13.00 

Tue 21, Thu 23, Fri 24, Thu 30 & Fri 31 08.30-09.30

Tue 28 Oct 10.00-11.00


